Contract Name:
Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations

Center, 110 S, Paterson Street

Change Order Description:

Extend the parking area on the plan east side of the project to
add 33 feet of area along the full width of the Iot, This will add
19 parking spaces to the site.

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

12/712016

" Co8

7529

10442-86-140

Account Numbers for this Change Order;
10442-86-140

Contractor: .
Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON WI 53713-3295

You-are authorrzed and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

“Mark If negotialad (N) or bid (B) uriit price

{tem No. Description Est. Qfy | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
Extend site parkihg Jot to plan east and add an . ‘
RFCP #68 |additional 19 parking spots. Modify fence and gate 1.00 - 1S 198,489.05 (N) 198,489.05
locations for security and access.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 198,489.05
The Original Contract Total 9,575,180.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 552,326.21
The new Contract Sum ingluding this G ange Order will be _ g 10,325,994.26
TE72/) oy e ae Ao /45/;44# Loflor~  TEESZ .
This Contract is a: /7 Gompletion Date
Original Contract Time/Complétion Date October 14, 2016
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order (k!
Gontract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order . October 25, 2016
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 10
Contfract time/completion date as a result of this change order November 4, 2016

tance

WA g

Contractor's Ac:(

Title ( /D{LO)UL‘I Mwwbea
Joe Daniels Constructron Colnc,
Date )zl

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstructrons)

Construction inspector

Date

Construction Supervisor

//

T

/ /- [F

Engineer — 175 .//’/;/g/é;

Board of Public Works

S ENITSS
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker {\?] (2 N.(l.\\
Mike Dailey H/zoh N
Chase O'Brien l 20-17_CdO




